
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:
05.03.2016 - Praha

Under21  Standard

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

Mistrovství ČR ve standardních tancích

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Chairperson: Dana Machátová

Adjudicators: A) Karel Bank Ostrava
B) Petr Bartuněk Praha
E) Zdenek Fencak Třebíč
F) Marcel Gebert Praha
H) Igor Henzély Kroměříž
K) Jiří Kopečný Praha
M) Josef Koubek Police nad Metují
N) Jaroslav Krtička Hradec Králové
O) Zdeněk Landsfeld Praha
T) Luboš Novotný Vysoká nad Labem
V) Petr Odstrčil Brno

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Daniel KECSKEMÉTI / Barbora FELLINGHAUEROVÁ MZ Dance Team

2. Jakub RICHTÁR / Klára PETRUŠKOVÁ Dynasit-DSP KOMETA BRNO, z.s.

3. Tomáš RADA / Žaneta BRIZGALOVÁ DSP Kometa Vyškov, o.s.

4. Matěj OČENÁŠEK / Eliška KOLDOVÁ TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

5. Jan BABINEC / Jana ŠIGUTOVÁ TK OREL TELNICE

6. Štěpán PLEYER / Iva UCHYTILOVÁ STK PRAHA

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd
11
-

Final
6
-
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  05.03.2016, 11:45 o'clock
  Praha

 Open Competition
 Under21
 
 Standard

Final result
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No. Couple: Place

5 Daniel KECSKEMÉTI / Barbora FELLINGHAUEROVÁ 1
MZ Dance Team

12 Jakub RICHTÁR / Klára PETRUŠKOVÁ 2
Dynasit-DSP KOMETA BRNO, z.s.

11 Tomáš RADA / Žaneta BRIZGALOVÁ 3
DSP Kometa Vyškov, o.s.

6 Matěj OČENÁŠEK / Eliška KOLDOVÁ 4
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

1 Jan BABINEC / Jana ŠIGUTOVÁ 5
TK OREL TELNICE

9 Štěpán PLEYER / Iva UCHYTILOVÁ 6
STK PRAHA

8 Ondřej PIŇOS / Tereza STEPAKOVÁ 7
Dynasit-DSP KOMETA BRNO, z.s.

10 Jan PLŠEK / Veronika LIŠKOVÁ 8
TAPOS LITOMĚŘICE

2 David BAĎURA / Monika BSONKOVÁ 9
TK GRADACE KROMĚŘÍŽ

14 Kamil TALPA / Veronika BAREŠOVÁ 10 - 11
Dynasit-DSP KOMETA BRNO, z.s.

16 Jan WERTHAIM / Michelle RENNEROVÁ 10 - 11
TAPOS LITOMĚŘICE



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  05.03.2016, 11:45 o'clock
  Praha

 Open Competition
 Under21
 
 Standard

Marks of final round

No. Adjudicators Calculation
1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6. Place SumA B E F H K M N O T V

Waltz
1
5
6
9

11
12

4 5 2 6 5 5 6 3 4 2 5
1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 4
3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 2 5 3

5 6 6 4 6 6 4 6 6 6 6
2 2 5 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 2
6 3 4 5 3 1 2 1 5 4 1

5,0 5,00 2 3 5 9 -
1,0 1,08 - - - - -
4,0 4,00 1 5 9 - -

6,0 6,00 0 0 2 3 11
2,0 2,00 5 9 - - -
3,0 3,03 4 6 - - -

Tango
1

5
6
9

11

12

4 5 2 5 5 5 6 2 5 3 5

1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 4
3 4 6 3 4 6 4 4 2 5 3
5 6 5 4 6 4 5 6 6 6 6
2 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 2

6 2 3 6 2 1 1 1 4 2 1

5,0 10,00 2 3 4 10 -

1,0 2,07 - - - - -
4,0 8,00 1 4 8 - -
6,0 12,00 0 0 2 5 11
3,0 5,00 3 8 - - -

2,0 5,04 7 - - - -

V. Waltz
1
5
6
9

11
12

3 6 2 5 6 6 6 1 4 2 5
1 4 1 1 5 3 2 3 1 1 3
4 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 2 5 4
5 5 5 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 6

2 2 6 4 3 4 1 5 3 4 1
6 1 3 6 1 1 4 2 5 3 2

5,0 15,01 3 4 5 7(22) -
1,0 3,05 6 - - - -
4,0 12,00 4 6(14) - - -
6,0 18,00 0 1 2 7(32) -

3,0 8,02 4 6(12) - - -
2,0 7,03 5 7 - - -

Slowfox
1
5

6
9

11
12

3 5 3 6 6 5 6 2 4 3 5
1 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 1 1 3

4 4 2 4 4 6 4 5 2 5 4
5 6 5 3 5 4 5 6 6 6 6
2 2 6 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 1
6 3 4 5 1 1 2 1 5 2 2

5,0 20,00 1 4 5 8 -
1,0 4,07 - - - - -

4,0 16,00 2 2 8 - -
6,0 24,00 0 1 2 6 -
3,0 11,01 5 8 - - -
2,0 9,03 6 - - - -

Quickstep
1

5
6
9

11
12

4 5 2 6 6 6 6 2 5 3 5

1 1 4 2 1 3 1 3 1 1 3
3 4 1 3 4 4 4 5 2 5 4
5 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

2 3 6 1 3 2 3 4 3 2 1
6 2 3 5 2 1 2 1 4 4 2

5,0 25,00 2 3 4 7 -

1,0 5,06 - - - - -
4,0 20,01 2 4 9 - -
6,0 30,00 0 0 1 6 -

3,0 14,02 5 9 - - -
2,0 11,02 6 - - - -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Pavel Kojetín Dana Machátová



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  05.03.2016, 11:45 o'clock
  Praha

 Open Competition
 Under21
 
 Standard

Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation
  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.0
5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  5.0
6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.0

9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.0
11 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 14.0
12 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 11.0

Couple
1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

1

5
6
9

11
12

Couple
1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

1
5

6
9

11

12
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Pavel Kojetín Dana Machátová
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Discipline:

  05.03.2016, 11:45 o'clock
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Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  11
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 14 16

A) Karel Bank
B) Petr Bartuněk
E) Zdenek Fencak
F) Marcel Gebert
H) Igor Henzély
K) Jiří Kopečný
M) Josef Koubek
N) Jaroslav Krtička
O) Zdeněk Landsfeld
T) Luboš Novotný
V) Petr Odstrčil
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Results of the 1st round 37 10 54 48 16 28 14 54 51 9 9

Qual. for the Final X X X X X X

Results of the Final 25 5 20 30 14 11

No.

Place of 
till 

1

5

2

9

5

1

6

4

8

7

9

6

10

8

11

3

12

2

14

10
11

16

10
11
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